
THALIS
Limited Veg Thali
One Plate Rice, Two Chapatis, Sambar, 
Rasam, Pallya, Pickle, Buttermilk and Curd.

Limited Seafood Thali 
One Plate Rice, One Plate Fish Curry, 
One Veg Pallya, One Cup Butter Milk, 
Pickles, Rasam or Sambar or Dal. 
(Whichever is prepared on that day)

Limited Special Seafood Thali 
One Plate Rice, One Plate Fish Curry, 
One Fish Fry, One Veg Pallya, 
One Cup Butter Milk, Pickles, 
Rasam or Sambar or Dal. 
(Whichever is prepared on that day)

Limited Chicken Thali 
One Plate Rice, Two Chapatis, 
One Chicken Curry (4 Pcs), 
One Cup Gravy, One Veg Pallya, 
One Cup Butter Milk and Pickle.

ADD-ONS 
Rasam/Sambar
Pallya 
Curd  
Papad

100

190

350

320

15
15
10
10

BIRYANIS AND RICE
Plain Rice White/Boiled
Plain Half Rice White/Boiled
Curd Rice
Jeera Rice
Biryani Rice Pushka
Egg Biryani 
Chicken Biryani 
Fish Biryani 
Prawns Biryani  
Veg Fried Rice  
Egg Fried Rice 
Chicken Fried Rice 
Prawns Fried Rice 

FISH WITH GRAVY
Fish Curry Gravy Only 
Fish Curry
Prawn Gravy
Prawn Ghee Roast
Crab Masala With Shell
		  Hard Shell Crab
		  Soft Shell Crab
Crab Chilli With Shell
		  Hard Shell Crab
		  Soft Shell Crab
Crab Chilli Boneless
		  Soft Shell Crab
Crab Ghee Roast
		  Hard Shell Crab
		  Soft Shell Crab
Marvai Sukka 
Marvai Chilly

|
60
30

100
140
125
160
180
290
390
150
150
160
360 

|
70

150
295
450

300 - 400
450 - 600

300 - 400
450 - 600

500 - 700

400 - 500
550 - 650

175
175

|

295
395

150 -180
190 - 250

300
350 - 450
500 - 600

300 - 350
450 - 500

600 - 1000

450 - 550 
600 - 750

750 - 1200

200 - 300

200 - 250
300 - 400
450 - 500

175

350
450 - 550

395
480
480

FISH FRY
Fried, Masala Tava and 
Rava Fry Variants Available

Prawns Fry 10-15 Pcs
Fishland Special Prawns 10-15 Pcs 
Bangda 1 Pc
		  Small
		  Large
Surmai 1 Pc 
		  Small
		  Medium
		  Large
Kane 2 Pcs
		  Small
		  Medium
		  Large
Pomfret 1 Pc	
		  Medium
		  Large 			 
		  Extra Large
Mathi 2-3 Pcs  	
		  Small
Soundale 2 Pcs
		  Small
		  Medium
		  Large
Silver Fish Rava Fry Only
Crab Special Dry
		  Hard Shell Crab
		  Soft Shell Crab
Prawn Sticks 10-15 Pcs 
Fish Special 8-10 Pcs
Fish Fingers 10 Pcs



CHICKEN AND 
EGG DRY
Omelette 2 Eggs 
Boiled Eggs 3 Eggs 
Egg Burji 
Egg Pakora 
Chilli Chicken  
Chicken 65 
Chicken Kebab Fry  
Chicken Special Fry

CHICKEN AND 
EGG WITH GRAVY
Kori Roti 
Chicken Masala with Hard Rice Bread
Egg Masala  
Egg Chilli 
Egg Ghee Roast 
Chicken Sukka 
Chicken Masala 
Butter Chicken Half
Butter Chicken Full
Chicken Ghee Roast

VEGETARIAN 
DISHES
Gobi 65 
Mushroom 65  
Mushroom Masala 
Gobi Manchuri 
Onion Pakora 
Vegetable Pakora 
Paneer Pakora

BREADS
Appam 2 Pcs 
Neer Dosa 3 Pcs 
Chapathi 1 Pc  
Plain Kori Rotti 

SOUPS
Tomato Soup 
Sweet Corn Soup 
Hot And Sour Veg 
Hot And Sour Chicken
Mushroom Soup 
Crab Soup 

BEVERAGES
Buttermilk 
Sol Khadi 
Bottled Soft Drinks  
Fresh Lime Juice/Soda  
Lassi 

DESSERT
Ragi Manni

50
60
70

100
180
225
225
225

200
160
160
290
160
190
260
520
360

160
160
160
160
150
150
150

80
80
20
50

140
140
140
160
160

275-300

15
20
20
30
40

80

We do not levy service charge.
Packing and delivery charges (If applicable) is extra.
5% GST applicable on final bill.

1st Floor, Sujatha Complex, 1st Main Road
Gandhinagar, Bangalore 560 009

+91 82770 82007 | +91 89718 31993
www.HotelFishland.com

For doorstep delivery and catering services 

Call 82770 82007
 or click to place your order online 

https://www.hotelfishland.com
https://www.swiggy.com/restaurants/fishland-majestic-bangalore-159235
https://wa.me/message/K64EKYYYINTWN1
https://www.zomato.com/bangalore/fishland-majestic/menu

