THALIS

Limited Veg Thali	100	Plain Rice White/Boiled	60
One Plate Rice, Two Chapatis, Sambar,		Plain Half Rice White/Boiled	30
Rasam, Pallya, Pickle, Buttermilk and Curd.		Curd Rice	100
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Jeera Rice	140
Limited Seafood Thali	190	Biryani Rice Pushka	125
One Plate Rice, One Plate Fish Curry,		Egg Biryani	160
One Veg Pallya, One Cup Butter Milk,		Chicken Biryani	180
Pickles, Rasam or Sambar or Dal.		Fish Biryani	290
(Whichever is prepared on that day)		Prawns Biryani	390
7,		Veg Fried Rice	150
Limited Special Seafood Thali	350	Egg Fried Rice	150
One Plate Rice, One Plate Fish Curry,		Chicken Fried Rice	160
One Fish Fry, One Veg Pallya,		Prawns Fried Rice	360
One Cup Butter Milk, Pickles,			
Rasam or Sambar or Dal.			
(Whichever is prepared on that day)		FISH WITH GRAVY	
Limited Chicken Thali	320	Fish Curry Gravy Only	70
One Plate Rice, Two Chapatis,		Fish Curry	150
One Chicken Curry (4 Pcs),		Prawn Gravy	295
One Cup Gravy, One Veg Pallya,		Prawn Ghee Roast	450
One Cup Butter Milk and Pickle.		Crab Masala With Shell	
		Hard Shell Crab	300 - 400
455.0110		Soft Shell Crab	450 - 600
ADD-ONS		Crab Chilli With Shell	
		Hard Shell Crab	300 - 400
Rasam/Sambar	15	Soft Shell Crab	450 - 600
Pallya	15	Crab Chilli Boneless	
Curd	10	Soft Shell Crab	500 <i>-</i> 700
Papad	10	Crab Ghee Roast	
		Hard Shell Crab	400 - 500
		Soft Shell Crab	550 - 650
		Marvai Sukka	175

Marvai Chilly

BIRYANIS AND RICE

FISH FRY

175

Fried, Masala Tava and Rava Fry Variants Available

Prawns Fry 10-1	15 Pcs	295
Fishland Specia	I Prawns 10-15 Pcs	395
Bangda 1 Pc		
	Small	150 -180
	Large	190 - 250
Surmai 1 Pc		
	Small	300
	Medium	350 - 450
	Large	500 - 600
Kane 2 Pcs	-	
	Small	300 - 350
	Medium	450 - 500
	Large	600 - 1000
Pomfret 1 Pc		
	Medium	450 - 550
	Large	600 - <i>7</i> 50
	Extra Large	<i>7</i> 50 - 1200
Mathi 2-3 Pcs		
	Small	200 - 300
Soundale 2 Pcs		
	Small	200 - 250
	Medium	300 - 400
	Large	450 - 500
Silver Fish Rava	Fry Only	175
Crab Special Dr	у	
	Hard Shell Crab	350
	Soft Shell Crab	450 - 550
Prawn Sticks 10		395
Fish Special 8-1		480
Fish Fingers 10 l	Pcs	480

CHICKEN AND EGG DRY

Omelette 2 Eggs	50
Boiled Eggs 3 Eggs	60
Egg Burji	70
Egg Pakora	100
Chilli Chicken	180
Chicken 65	225
Chicken Kebab Fry	225
Chicken Special Fry	225

CHICKEN AND EGG WITH GRAVY

Kori Roti

Chicken Masala with Hard Rice Bread	200
Egg Masala	160
Egg Chilli	160
Egg Ghee Roast	290
Chicken Sukka	160
Chicken Masala	190
Butter Chicken Half	260
Butter Chicken Full	520
Chicken Ghee Roast	360

VEGETARIAN DISHES

Gobi 65	160
Mushroom 65	160
Mushroom Masala	160
Gobi Manchuri	160
Onion Pakora	150
Vegetable Pakora	150
Paneer Pakora	150

BREADS

Appam 2 Pcs	80
Neer Dosa 3 Pcs	80
Chapathi 1 Pc	20
Plain Kori Rotti	50

SOUPS

Tomato Soup	140
Sweet Corn Soup	140
Hot And Sour Veg	140
Hot And Sour Chicken	160
Mushroom Soup	160
Crab Soup	275-300

BEVERAGES

Buttermilk	15
Sol Khadi	20
Bottled Soft Drinks	20
Fresh Lime Juice/Soda	30
Lassi	40

DESSERT

Ragi Manni	80
Kagi Manni	80

We do not levy service charge.Packing and delivery charges (If applicable) is extra.5% GST applicable on final bill.



For doorstep delivery and catering services

Call 82770 82007 or click to place your order online







1st Floor, Sujatha Complex, 1st Main Road Gandhinagar, Bangalore 560 009 +91 82770 82007 | +91 89718 31993 www.HotelFishland.com